Making Change (A)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $0.80
2. $3.60
3. $2.90
4. $4.10
5. $39.40

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (A) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $0.80 $49.20
2. $3.60 $6.40
3. $2.90 $17.10
4. $4.10 $0.90
5. $39.40 $10.60

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (B)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $18.90
2. $44.10
3. $9.70
4. $0.40
5. $15.40

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (B) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $18.90 $1.10
2. $44.10 $5.90
3. $9.70 $0.30
4, $0.40 $4.60
5. $15.40 $34.60

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (C)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $20.20
2. $5.60
3. $13.50
4. $3.30
5. $26.50

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (C) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $20.20 $29.80
2. $5.60 $4.40
3. $13.50 $6.50
4. $3.30 $1.70
5. $26.50 $23.50

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (D)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $24.00
2. $42.50
3. $0.90

4. $14.20
5. $10.00

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (D) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $24.00
2. $42.50
3. $0.90

4. $14.20
5. $10.00

Amount Paid Change Required

$26.00

$7.50

$4.10

$5.80

$0.00

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (E)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $1.10
2. $19.10
3. $5.10
4. $9.80
5. $16.50

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (E) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required
A
1. $1.10 $3.90
2. $19.10 $30.90
3. $5.10 $4.90
4. $9.80 $10.20
5. $16.50 $33.50

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (F)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $4.70
2. $15.30
3. $1.40
4. $37.00
5. $1.50

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (F) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $4.70 $0.30
2. $15.30 $4.70
3. $1.40 $8.60
4. $37.00 $13.00
5. $1.50 $48.50

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (G)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $43.90
2. $1.20
3. $1.00
4. $11.90
5. $11.50

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (G) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $43.90 $6.10
2. $1.20 $8.80
3. $1.00 $4.00
4. $11.90 $8.10
5. $11.50 $38.50

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (H)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $7.50
2. $7.00
3. $12.30
4. $0.50
5. $3.00

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (H) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $7.50
2. $7.00
3. $12.30
4. $0.50
5. $3.00

Amount Paid Change Required

$12.50

$3.00

$37.70

$4.50

$47.00

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (I)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $6.10
2. $15.10
3. $41.30
4. $31.80
5. $2.20

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (I) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $6.10
2. $15.10
3. $41.30
4. $31.80
5. $2.20

Amount Paid Change Required

$3.90

$4.90

$8.70

$18.20

$2.80

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (J)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $2.90
2. $4.60
3. $13.70
4. $5.80
5. $45.10

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (J) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required
A
1. $2.90 $2.10
2. $4.60 $5.40
3. $13.70 $36.30
4. $5.80 $14.20
5. $45.10 $4.90

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




	studentA: 
	dateA: 
	scoreA: 
	A1: 
	A2: 
	A3: 
	A4: 
	A5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentB: 
	dateB: 
	scoreB: 
	B1: 
	B2: 
	B3: 
	B4: 
	B5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentC: 
	dateC: 
	scoreC: 
	C1: 
	C2: 
	C3: 
	C4: 
	C5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentD: 
	dateD: 
	scoreD: 
	D1: 
	D2: 
	D3: 
	D4: 
	D5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentE: 
	dateE: 
	scoreE: 
	E1: 
	E2: 
	E3: 
	E4: 
	E5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentF: 
	dateF: 
	scoreF: 
	F1: 
	F2: 
	F3: 
	F4: 
	F5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentG: 
	dateG: 
	scoreG: 
	G1: 
	G2: 
	G3: 
	G4: 
	G5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentH: 
	dateH: 
	scoreH: 
	H1: 
	H2: 
	H3: 
	H4: 
	H5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentI: 
	dateI: 
	scoreI: 
	I1: 
	I2: 
	I3: 
	I4: 
	I5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 
	studentJ: 
	dateJ: 
	scoreJ: 
	J1: 
	J2: 
	J3: 
	J4: 
	J5: 
	student: 
	date: 
	score: 


