Mal	king	Change	(A)
IVIU	131115	Change	(4 x)

Name:	Date:	Score:

Change Required Cost of Items Amount Paid \$0.80 1. \$50.00 2. \$3.60 \$10.00 3. \$2.90 \$20.00 \$4.10 4. \$5.00 5. \$39.40

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

\$50.00

Making Change (A) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$0.80	\$50.00	\$49.20
2.	\$3.60	10 \$10.00	\$6.40
3.	\$2.90	NEW ZEALAND TE PUTE MATURA AND T	\$17.10
4.	\$4.10	NEW ZEALAND TE OTTA AATUA \$5.00	\$0.90
5.	\$39.40	S 50.00	\$10.60

Making Change (B)		
Name:	Date:	Score:

<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$18.90	RESERVE BANK OF THE PUTE MATUAL AND THE PUTE M	
2.	\$44.10	SECRET BANKOF TO RECEIVE AND TO RECE	
3.	\$9.70	NEW ZEALAND TE UTLE MATUA AATA-123123 \$10.00	
4.	\$0.40	NEW ZEALAND THE FOTTA AND THE	
5.	\$15.40	NEW ZEALAND TO FOUR MAIL AND TO FOUR MAI	

Making Change (B) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$18.90	NEW ZEALAND TEUTRALIAND TEUTRA	\$1.10
2.	\$44.10	NEW ZEALAND NEW ZEALAND THE STITE ALOND THE STITE ALON	\$5.90
3.	\$9.70	10 \$10.00	\$0.30
4.	\$0.40	NEW ZEALAND TE SOTIA MATUA S. 5.00	\$4.60
5.	\$15.40	NEW ZEAL ANK OF THE WILLIAM OF THE W	\$34.60

Making (Change (C)
----------	------------

Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items Amount Paid

Change Required

\$20.20 1.



\$50.00

2. \$5.60



\$10.00

\$13.50 3.



\$20.00

\$3.30 4.



\$5.00

5. \$26.50



Making Change (C) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$20.20	NEW ZEALAND 150 \$50.00	\$29.80
2.	\$5.60	10 \$10.00	\$4.40
3.	\$13.50	20 \$20.00	\$6.50
4.	\$3.30	NEW ZEALAND TE OTTA MATU. \$5.00	\$1.70
5.	\$26.50	NEW ZEALAND PROTECTION OF NEW ZEALAND STORY STOR	\$23.50

	Making Change (D)	
Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1. \$24.00	NEW ZEALAND REGISTRANCIA SEGUENTA ANTILIZATION SEGUENTA SEGUENTA ANTILIZATION SEGUENTA ANTILIZATION SEGUENTA SEGUENT	
2. \$42.50	NEW ZEALAND REGISTRANCIA SECTION AND ANALYZE SECTION ANALYZE SECTION AND ANALYZE SECTION ANALYZE SECTION AND ANALYZE SECTION ANALYZE SECTION AND ANALYZE SECTION ANALYZE S	
3. \$0.90	1	
4. \$14.20	20 \$20.00	
5. \$10.00	10 \$10.00	

Making Change (D) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$24.00	10 NEW ZEALANDA HEULDALS SO \$50.00	\$26.00
2.	\$42.50	NEW ZEALAN OF NEW ZEALAN OF STRUCK AND AN ALL TEXT AND AL	\$7.50
3.	\$0.90	NEW ZEALAND TO FINANCIA TO FIN	\$4.10
4.	\$14.20	PRISERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND TE PUTE ANATUA 20 S S 20.00	\$5.80
5.	\$10.00	10 \$10.00	\$0.00

Making Change (E)		
Name:	Date:	Score:
	Calculate how much change is required for	or each transaction.

<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$1.10	SS.00	
2.	\$19.10	NEW ZEALAND PREDICAMINA STATE OF THE PROPERTY BANK OF THE POPER AMANDA STATE OF THE POPE AMANDA	
3.	\$5.10	NEW ZEALAND TH DOTA MATTAL AMERICAN AME	
4.	\$9.80	RESERVEDANK OF NEW ZEALAND TREUTE MATTA MATTA AL 123123 20.00	
5.	\$16.50	NEW ZEALAND TENTRANGIA ANTIA STATE OF TENTRANGIA STATE OF TENTRANGIA ANTIA STATE OF TENTRANGIA S	

Making Change (E) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$1.10	NEW ZEALAND TENTAMENT AA14123123 \$5.00	\$3.90
2.	\$19.10	S 50.00	\$30.90
3.	\$5.10	10 \$10.00	\$4.90
4.	\$9.80	NEW ZEALAND TE FOTE AMATUA AA14125123 \$20.00	\$10.20
5.	\$16.50	100 NEW ZEALANA THOUSENESS AND SECOND	\$33.50

Making Change ((F)
-----------------	-----

Name:	Date:	Score:
Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

\$4.70 1.



\$5.00

2. \$15.30



\$20.00

\$1.40 3.



\$10.00

\$37.00 4.



\$50.00

5. \$1.50



\$50.00

Making Change (F) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$4.70	NEW ZEALAND TEUTRAMATU AA14323123 \$5.00	\$0.30
2.	\$15.30	NEW ZEALAND TE PUTE MATUAL AA14125123 \$20.00	\$4.70
3.	\$1.40	NEW ZEALAND TE PUTE ANATUA AATA-123 123 \$10.00	\$8.60
4.	\$37.00	150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150	\$13.00
5.	\$1.50	NEW EMPLANTIA SO \$50.00	\$48.50

Making	Change	(G)
	011001150	、 しょ

Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

\$43.90 1.



2. \$1.20



\$1.00 3.



\$11.90 4.



\$20.00

5. \$11.50



\$50.00

Making Change (G) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$43.90	SSO.00	\$6.10
2.	\$1.20	NEW ZEALAND TE FOTE A ANTO A AATT-123123 \$10.00	\$8.80
3.	\$1.00	NEW ZEALAND TE FOTICA MATUA S 5.00	\$4.00
4.	\$11.90	NEW ZEALAND THE POTTER MATTIA AA114125123 \$20.00	\$8.10
5.	\$11.50	SOUND \$50.00	\$38.50

Making	Change	(H)
1114111115	Cirainge	(++/

Name:	Date:	Score:

Change Required Cost of Items Amount Paid \$7.50 1. \$20.00 2. \$7.00 \$10.00 \$12.30 3. \$50.00 \$0.50 4. \$5.00 \$3.00 5.

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

\$50.00

Making Change (H) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$7.50	RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND TO FOLK ANTIQUE AND THE FOLK	\$12.50
2.	\$7.00	10 \$10.00	\$3.00
3.	\$12.30	S 50.00	\$37.70
4.	\$0.50	NEW ZEALAND TE BUTCH ANTIA \$5.00	\$4.50
5.	\$3.00	100 New Zealands Solution 100 New Zealands Sol	\$47.00

Making Change (I)

Date: ____ Name: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

\$6.10 1.



2. \$15.10



\$20.00

3. \$41.30



\$31.80 4.



\$50.00

\$2.20 5.



\$5.00

Making Change (I) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

C	ost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$6.10	10 \$10.00	\$3.90
2.	\$15.10	RESEVERANCO FINEW ZEALAND TO FOUTA MALLIA PLANTA MALLIA PL	\$4.90
3.	\$41.30	S 50.00	\$8.70
4.	\$31.80	10 NEW ZEALAND TE FUTA NATUA 50 S 50.00	\$18.20
5.	\$2.20	NEW ZEALAND STATUTE AND STATU	\$2.80

1		~1		/ - \
$N/I \cap I$	king	('ha	naa	1 I I
ivia	NIII	CHa.	1120	しょり
				(-)

Name:	Date:	Score:

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

1. \$2.90



2. \$4.60



3. \$13.70



4. \$5.80



\$20.00

5. \$45.10



\$50.00

Making Change (J) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$2.90	NEW ZEALAND TENTRAMENT ANALYZE 123 \$5.00	\$2.10
2.	\$4.60	NEW ZEALAND TE PUTE MATUA ANTÁ-123123 \$10.00	\$5.40
3.	\$13.70	150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150	\$36.30
4.	\$5.80	NEW ZEALAND TE FOTTA MATUA AA14125123 \$20.00	\$14.20
5.	\$45.10	NEW ZEALANIA HEIGHT SAN OF STORY STORY STO	\$4.90